
APPETIZERS

859-620-5489
www.fourmilepig.com
7926 Alexandria Pike 
 Alexandria, KY 41001

fourmilepig@yahoo.com

Fresh Vegetable with Ranch Dip
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Tray with Dip
Assorted Domestic Cheese & Cracker Tray
House Salad served with Ranch
Smoked Chicken Wings

S 50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$40.00

$1.49 each

Serves 20-25 people



Salad (choose 1)
House Salad     Caesar Salad

Meats
Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork     Smoked Brisket

Baby Back Ribs

Sides (choose 3)
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese           Mashed Potatoes

Caribbean Baked Beans      Country Green Beans
Creamy Cole Slaw          Brussel Sprouts w. Garlic Cream Sauce +$2

Desserts (choose 1)
Double Fudge Brownies

House Made Bread Pudding

BBQ FEAST BUFFET
Our award winning,  small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite.  Our crafted,
southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion! 

$24.95 per person
45 person minimum

859-620-5489
www.fourmilepig.com
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fourmilepig@yahoo.com



Meats (choose 2)

Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork     Smoked Brisket
Smoked Turkey Breast     Smoked Pulled Chicken

Beef Brisket +3.00 per person

Sides (choose 2)

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese          Mashed Potatoes
Caribbean Baked Beans      Country Green Beans

Creamy Cole Slaw        Brussel Sprouts w. Garlic Cream Sauce +$2

Desserts (choose 1)

Double Fudge Brownies
House Made Bread Pudding

KENTUCKY BBQ BUFFET
Our award winning,  small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite.  Our crafted,
southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion! 

$17.95 per person
25 person minimum
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Meats (choose 2) 

Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork
Smoked Turkey Breast

Smoked Pulled Chicken
Beef Brisket +3.00 per person

Sides (choose 2)

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes

Caribbean Baked Beans
Country Green Beans

Creamy Cole Slaw
Brussel Sprouts w. Creamy Garlic Sauce (+$2  per person) 

FOUR MILE PIG BBQ BUFFET
Our award winning,  small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite.  Our crafted,
southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion! 

$15.95 per person
25 person minimum
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Tortilla Chips w. Salsa & Soft Flour Tortillas
Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork

 Smoked Pulled Chicken
Spanish Rice

Seasoned Black Beans

In addition, you'll find all your favorite taco bar toppings to
round out this feast: 

Pico de Gallo     Salsa     Sour Cream      Guacamole  
Shredded Cheese    Shredded Lettuce

SMOKED TACO BAR BUFFET
Our award winning,  small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite.  Take a new twist on
the fan favorite by showcasing it as a taco bar.    This buffet allows your guests to tailor

their meal to their taste buds - Nachos, tacos, and salads are all options and all favorites! 

$15.95 per person
25 person minimum
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ALA CARTE MENU AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP

Meats (1 pound per 3 adults)
1lb Smoked Pulled Pork
1lb Smoked Pulled Chicken
1lb Smoke Turkey Breast
1lb Smoked Beef Brisket
Dozen Sandwich Buns
BBQ Sauce - 16oz jar
Dry Rub - 14oz
 
Sides (I pound per 4 adults)
1lb White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese
1lb Caribbean Baked Beans
1lb Garlic Cream Brussel Sprouts
1lb Mashed Potatoes
1lb Green Beans
1lb Creamy Cole Slaw

Desserts
House Made Bread Pudding (25 servings) 
Double Chocolate Brownies

$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$23.00

$7.00
$6.95
$9.95

$10.00
$7.00

$16.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$50.00
$2.00 ea

On average 1 pound of meets feeds 3 adults.  Don’t forget to
order buns and supplies! 
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DELIVERY & 
FULL SERVICE CATERING

FULL-SERVICE
Our crafted, smoked barbeque and homemade sides are served in chaffing
dishes.  We provide black, plastic plates and rolled plastic cutlery for our full
service events.  We'll set up and maintain your buffet, plus our dedicated staff will
serve your guests with a smile.   Available for events of 50 people or more.  

(1) $200 Attendant fee per 100 guests to be paid directly to attendants onsite at
the event by cash or check.
(1) Delivery fees apply and are determined by mileage and event details. Please
inquire for more specific information.  

DELIVERY & SET-UP
The same great meal, minus the service staff.  For events greater than 25 people,
We will deliver and set up your buffet, allowing your event to flow on your own
specified timeline.  We will provide an arrival time based on your specific event.  
Typical service is 30 minutes prior to dinner service and 30 minutes upon the
conclusion of the meal period. 
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