

APPETIZERS Serves 20-25 people

Fresh Vegetable with Ranch Dip	S 50.00
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Tray with Dip	\$55.00
Assorted Domestic Cheese & Cracker Tray	\$60.00
House Salad served with Ranch	\$40.00
Smoked Chicken Wings	S1.49 each





## **BBQ FEAST BUFFET**

Our award winning, small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite. Our crafted, southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion!

S24.95 per person 45 person minimum

Salad (choose 1) House Salad **\*** Caesar Salad

<u>Meats</u> Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork **\***Smoked Brisket Baby Back Ribs

<u>Sides (choose 3)</u>

#### Desserts (choose 1)

Double Fudge Brownies House Made Bread Pudding









# **KENTUCKY BBQ BUFFET**

Our award winning, small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite. Our crafted, southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion!

S17.95 per person 25 person minimum

#### <u>Meats (choose 2)</u>

Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork Smoked Brisket Smoked Turkey Breast Smoked Pulled Chicken Beef Brisket +3.00 per person

### <u>Sides (choose 2)</u>

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese 
✓ Mashed Potatoes 
✓ Caribbean Baked Beans \* Country Green Beans
Creamy Cole Slaw 
✓ Brussel Sprouts w. Garlic Cream Sauce +S2

### <u>Desserts (choose 1)</u>

Double Fudge Brownies House Made Bread Pudding





# FOUR MILE PIG BBQ BUFFET

Our award winning, small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite. Our crafted, southern sides are always a hit and round out a perfect meal for any occasion!

\$15.95 per person 25 person minimum

Meats (choose 2)

Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork Smoked Turkey Breast Smoked Pulled Chicken Beef Brisket +3.00 per person

### Sides (choose 2)

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese Mashed Potatoes Caribbean Baked Beans Country Green Beans Creamy Cole Slaw

Brussel Sprouts w. Creamy Garlic Sauce (+S2 per person)





# **SMOKED TACO BAR BUFFET**

Our award winning, small-batch barbeque is smoked slowly onsite. Take a new twist on the fan favorite by showcasing it as a taco bar. This buffet allows your guests to tailor their meal to their taste buds - Nachos, tacos, and salads are all options and all favorites!

> S15.95 per person 25 person minimum

Tortilla Chips w. Salsa & Soft Flour Tortillas Hickory Smoked Pulled Pork Smoked Pulled Chicken Spanish Rice Seasoned Black Beans

In addition, you'll find all your favorite taco bar toppings to round out this feast:

Pico de Gallo \* Salsa \* Sour Cream \* Guacamole Shredded Cheese \* Shredded Lettuce





### ALA CARTE MENU AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP

On average 1 pound of meets feeds 3 adults. Don't forget to order buns and supplies!

### Meats (1 pound per 3 adults)

1lb Smoked Pulled Pork	S16.00
1lb Smoked Pulled Chicken	S16.00
1lb Smoke Turkey Breast	S18.00
1lb Smoked Beef Brisket	\$23.00
Dozen Sandwich Buns	\$7.00
BBQ Sauce - 16oz jar	\$6.95
Dry Rub - 14oz	\$9.95

### <u>Sides (I pound per 4 adults)</u>

1lb White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese	S10.00
1lb Caribbean Baked Beans	S7.00
1lb Garlic Cream Brussel Sprouts	S16.00
1lb Mashed Potatoes	\$7.00
1lb Green Beans	\$7.00
1lb Creamy Cole Slaw	\$7.00

#### <u>Desserts</u>

House Made Bread Pudding (25 servings)	\$50.00
Double Chocolate Brownies	S2.00 ea
859-620-5489	
www.fourmilepig.com	
7926 Alexandria Pike	
Alexandria, KY 41001	
fourmilepig@yahoo.com	



# DELIVERY & FULL SERVICE CATERING

#### FULL-SERVICE

Our crafted, smoked barbeque and homemade sides are served in chaffing dishes. We provide black, plastic plates and rolled plastic cutlery for our full service events. We'll set up and maintain your buffet, plus our dedicated staff will serve your guests with a smile. Available for events of 50 people or more.

(1) S200 Attendant fee per 100 guests to be paid directly to attendants onsite at the event by cash or check.

(1) Delivery fees apply and are determined by mileage and event details. Please inquire for more specific information.

#### DELIVERY & SET-UP

The same great meal, minus the service staff. For events greater than 25 people, We will deliver and set up your buffet, allowing your event to flow on your own specified timeline. We will provide an arrival time based on your specific event. Typical service is 30 minutes prior to dinner service and 30 minutes upon the conclusion of the meal period.

